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ERA

REAL ESTATE

BANGOR 143 FIFTEENTH STREET
BANGOR 326 OHIO STREET
BRADLEY 66 BAKER LANE
HAMPDEN 327 KENNEBEC ROAD
OLD TOWN 4 CLIFF STREET
GLENBURN 22 ELLIOT CIRCLE
BREWER 60 SUNSET STRIP
HAMPDEN 230 MAIN ROAD N.

®

947-6788 * eradawson.com

s o n Over 500 Homes Sold and 630 Homes Under Contract in 2015, Let Us Sell Your Home!

C SATURDAY OPEN HOMES )

MLS# 1246496 3BR/2BA SAT 01/23 @ 10:00AM — 12:00PM SHONNE WRIGHT 649-2072 $139,950
MLS# 1247581 4BR/2BA SAT 01/23 @ 11:30AM — 12:30PM JILL MAYHEW 991-1909 $191,000
MLS# 1244616 3BR/2BA SAT 01/23 @ 11:00AM — 12:00PM NANCY ROE 659-2174 $189,900
MLS# 1248598 4BR/1.5BA SAT 01/23 @ 10:00AM — 11:00AM LORRAINE FRAWLEY 735-3684 $184,000
MLS# 1244204 4BR/1BA SAT 01/23 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM LORRAINE FRAWLEY 735-3684 $128,900
MLS# 1231820 4BR/2.5BA SAT 01/23 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM MARIANNA REEVES 299-6363 $289,000
C SUNDAY OPEN HOMES )
MLS# 1247666 5BR/3BA SUN 01/24 @ 12:00PM — 1:00PM BOB MARCOUX 356-6662 $269,000
MLS# 1241420 4BR/2BA SUN 01/24 @ 10:00AM — 11:00AM BOB MARCOUX 356-6662 $185,000

Lorraine Frawley

HAMPDEN - Spacious & well maint. Located in
country setting. Easy to heat, Anderson windows, ¥
standing seam metal roofing. Top of the line water

filtration & purification system. Short distance to
center of town, schools & shopping. Country living just

10 min. from Bangor. Near snowmobile trails. Just |
right for growing family. Home Warranty. — MLS#
1248598 ~ Lorraine Frawley 735-3684 - $184,000 @

OLD TOWN - Minutes from U-Maine & amenities.
Boat launch at end of street, access to trail systems
& bike path. Kitchen feat. granite, newly installed
gas range & walk-in pantry. DR & LR full of natural
light w/wood stove. 1st flr full bath & large Indry *
room. Master BR w/walk-in closet. Glassed in porch
w/access to deck. 1-car garage w/shed. — MLS#
1248232 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 - $138,500

CHARMING COLONIAL &

REAL ESTATE & INSURANCE RESIDENTIAL * COMMERCIAL * LAND * WATERFRONT ¢ INCOME/INVESTMENT

Considering a Career in Real Estate?
L Try Our Simulator at ERADawson.com

BANGOR - Spacious Ranch near amenities, .51 acres. r
Large, open-concept kitchen & LR w/access to sun-filled
back deck. Hrdwd flrs, 2 large BRs, sunny master suite, &
easily accessible Indry room make up the first floor.
Wood pellet heated bsmnt incl., finished BR, office &
workshop, with bright, walk-out family room to be
completed. Attached 2 car garage & landscaping! —

MLS# 1237105 — Paulne Rock 8527625 - 249,000 |}

EDDINGTON - On Davis Pond nestled on 2.64 acres & 196
of water front is a charming contemporary home sitting on JP
water's edge. You will be amazed at how comforting and
o peaceful this home feels. As you enter the home you will be
\ instantly taken aback by the spectacular view of Davis Pond.
Davis Pond is popular with nature lovers, canoeists &
kayakers. Remodeled in 2003 with a beautiful spacious
kitchen offering granite & new appliances, master bedroom
en suite with private sitting area. Aquatic wildlife abounds! —
MLS# 1248230 - Pauline Rock 852-7625 - $259,000

!

E 'WATERFR

Quirk 992-4090 - $249,000

ORONO - Sunny modular ranch on 5+
wooded acres offers efficiency and privacy. ¥
Spacious living room, oak & tile floors, sliders

off dining room to back deck, 1st floor laundry (g
room, and Master bedroom with bath. Full, dry
foundation. Less than 7 miles to UMaine and
Orono Shopping. — MLS# 1246875 - Tricia

L SUNNY RANCH A

LEVANT - Inviting Ranch situated on 1.2 acre lot in great r
Levant subdivision! Open concept kitchen and living room

w/ample natural light. Patio access through kitchen that
overlooks backyard. 2 spacious BRs w/closets. Full BA
w/laundry, closet space. Radiant heating 1
Attached, heated, 1-car garage w/plenty of storage
space. located only minutes from amenities! -

MLS#1248233-PauIineRock852-7625-$144,900. i |

BANGOR - Charming Colonial with space for outdoor
activities & your own garden on landscaped 1/2 acre in
town lot. 3 BR home with 1 full & 2 half baths, updated
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